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1620939 07/22/2001

BM 5'11''160

09/26/2024

12:33 AM

Yes

CRAIG, PETER C

SPD POSSESSION OF FIREARM/CARRY.CONCEALED WEAPON BY CONVICTED FELONNot SetNA/NA

776220 10/31/1953

BM 5'11''170

09/25/2024

3:27 PM

Yes

DELDRAGE, BILLY J

SPD THEFT Not SetNA/NA

1334825 10/29/1992

BM 6'02''180

09/25/2024

3:31 AM

Yes

DENNIS, LAFREDERICK W

SPD THEFT Not Set2024KS01071-1/Criminal

SIMPLE BATTERY DATING PARTNER Not SetNA/NA

31900 01/20/1970

BM 5'11''200

09/25/2024

10:51 PM

Yes

GLADNEY, CLARENCE A

SPD Possession of Marijuana Not SetNA/NA

Obstruction of Justice Not SetNA/NA

01733295 08/28/2004

BF 5'07''150

09/25/2024

11:33 PM

Yes

GREEN, MIRACLE

SPD SIMPLE BATTERY DATING PARTNER Not SetNA/NA

1226447 01/17/1985

BM 6'00''260

09/25/2024

7:36 PM

Yes

HARRIS, ANTHONY

SPD PRODUCE,MANUF.,DISTRIBUTE,DISPENSE,POSSESS SCH.I SUBSTANCENot SetNA/NA

1320692 11/18/1997

BM 5'09''230

09/26/2024

12:53 AM

Yes

HENDERSON, ROBERT D

SPD DL - NO DL ON PERSON Not Set2021TS13719-1/Criminal

DUS Not Set2024TS01522-1/Criminal

SPEEDING GEN SPEED Not Set2024TS02304-1/Criminal

DL - NO DRIVER'S LICENSE Not Set2024TS02304-1/Criminal

EXPIRED INSPECTION STICKER WITHOUT  RECEIPT/OVER 6 MOS. Not Set2024TS03925-1/Criminal

DL - NO DRIVER'S LICENSE Not Set2024TS03925-1/Criminal

Child Passenger Restraint System Not Set2024TS03925-1/Criminal

SPD Simple Battery Not Set2401CW04/NA

Simple Battery Not Set2401CW05/NA

184441 08/31/1964

BM 5'06''165

09/25/2024

12:49 PM

Yes

JACKSON, TERRY

SPD THEFT Not SetNA/NA

1224787 04/12/1995

WF 5'06''127

09/25/2024

3:11 AM

Yes

KEENE, ASHLEY

SPD DL - NO DRIVER'S LICENSE Not SetNA/NA

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE Not SetNA/NA

DWI 1ST OFFENSE Not SetNA/NA

SPEEDING GEN SPEED Not SetNA/NA
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1657437 09/13/1964

WM 6'00''260

09/25/2024

11:41 AM

Yes

LACOUR, KENNETH R

SPD ILLEGAL POSSESSION OF STOLEN THINGS Not SetNA/NA

1452685 12/18/1996

WM 5'07''180

09/25/2024

4:47 AM

Yes

PARKER, DYLAN B

SPD ACCESS DEVICE FRAUD Not Set2020KS03457-2/Criminal

SIMPLE BATTERY DATING PARTNER Not Set2020KS14526-2/Criminal

CRUEL/ANIMALS Not Set2020KS14529-2/Criminal

FUGITIVE Not SetNA/NA

01733293 08/09/1969

BM 6'00''200

09/25/2024

1:50 AM

Yes

PRICE, SAMMY S

SPD Simple Battery Not SetNA/NA

RES/OFFICER Not SetNA/NA

483233 05/23/1962

BM 6'00''225

09/25/2024

11:14 PM

Yes

SOLOMON, BRIAN E

SPD DOMESTIC ABUSE AGGRAVATED ASSAULT Not SetNA/NA

01733294 03/04/1996

BM 6'00''150

09/25/2024

9:18 PM

Yes

WASHINGTON, DEMARCUS M

SPD EXPIRED INSPECTION STICKER Not Set2022TS13025-1/Criminal

DUS Not Set2022TS13025-1/Criminal

NO INSURANCE Not Set2022TS13025-1/Criminal

RED/LIGHT Not Set2022TS13025-1/Criminal

555395 02/16/1971

BF 5'11''147

09/25/2024

8:36 PM

Yes

WEST, KRYSTAL I.

SMO REG-NOT REGISTERED Not Set2023DW03906-1/Criminal

Possession of Alcoholic Beverages in Motor Vehicle Not Set2023DW03906-1/Criminal

DWI 1ST OFFENSE Not Set2023DW03906-1/Criminal

DUS Not Set2023DW03906-1/Criminal

Total City Jail: 15

Total Inmates: 15
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